

Sr. No. 05

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 558/2021

Kewal Krishan and Anr.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA.
Mr. Siddarth Jamwal, Advocate with
Mr. Rajeev Bhutyal, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.01.2026

On joint request, list alongwith CRM(M) No. 297/2025 on
18.02.2026.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
30.01.2026
NEHA-1